B9200000000000

(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
() tac	1,000,	
(Add	dress)	-
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	= #)
()	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(5)		
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Cortified Coning	Cortificator	of Status
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	o or Status
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:	00000
Special Instructions to f	W17-124	3V Wine
		ļ
		Ì
····		

Office Use Only



800303035908

09/01/17--01022--016 **52.50

17 SEP 18 AHII: 18
SECRETARY OF STATE

S. WARREN SEP 1 9 2017



September 5, 2017

DEBORAH A. HAWKE 880 CARILLON PARKWAY, LEGAL DEPT. ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33716

SUBJECT: RAYMOND JAMES EMPLOYEE INVESTMENT FUND I, L.P.

Ref. Number: B98000000060

We have received your document for RAYMOND JAMES EMPLOYEE INVESTMENT FUND I, L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability limited partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing can be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 217A00018294

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C			
SUBJ	ECT:	Raymond Jam	es Employee Investment F	und I, LP
0020	N	ame of Foreign Limited Pa	artnership or Limited Liabi	lity Limited Partnership
The e	nclosed ameno	lment and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing.	
Please	e return all cor	respondence concernir	ng this matter to:	
		Deborah A. Hawke		
		Contact Person		
	Ray	mond James Financial, Inc	y.	
		Firm/Company		
	880 Cari	llon Parkway, Legal Depar	tment	
		Address		
·		St. Petersburg, FL 33716 City, State and Zip Code	<u> </u>	
E		e.hawke@raymondjames.co be used for future annual		
For fi	urther informat	ion concerning this ma	atter, please call:	
		rah Hawke	at (<u>727</u>)	567-5185
	Name of Co	ntact Person	Area Code and Dayt	ime Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check	for the following amo	unt:	
X \$52	2.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	S105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	EET ADDRES		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ADDRESS:
_	tration Section		Registration	
	ion of Corpora on Building	HOHS	P. O. Box 6	Corporations
	Executive Cen	ter Circle	Tallahassee.	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The name of the limited partnership or li appears on the records of the Florida Depart Raymond James Emplo	
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is:	Delaware
3. The date the entity was authorized to tran	nsact business in Florida is: 01/23/1998
4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited partnership, enter the new name: Endurance Inventors	he limited partnership or limited liability
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Pa Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership su or LLLP.	artnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. ffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P.
5. If the amendment changes the general parent each general partner:	artner(s), list the name and business address of
Name:	Business Address:
Endurance Investment Funds, Inc.	401 East Jackson Street, Suite 2300
	Tampa, FL 33602
	· - 1
ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	ALL.
	AHA AHA
	PF A
Paga	e 1 of 2

6. If the amendment changes the jurisc	ediction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:
7. If the amendment corrects any false statement being corrected and the corrected	e statement listed in the application, indicate the rection:
8. If the amendment is to add or delete partnership statement, check the appro	te an election to be a limited liability limited opriate box:
The entity elects to be a	a limited liability limited partnership.
The entity is no longer	a limited liability limited partnership.
-	no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the authenticated by the official having custody of aw of which this entity is organized.
10. Effective date, if other than the da (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more the Department of State.)	ate of filing:
Signature of a general partner:	
Typed or printed name:	
Drew Graham, President of General Partner	***************************************
	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75 ≅∯ ⇒

7 SEP 18 AMII: 148

Delaware

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "RAYMOND JAMES EMPLOYEE

INVESTMENT FUND I, L.P.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "RAYMOND JAMES

EMPLOYEE INVESTMENT FUND I, L.P." TO "ENDURANCE INVESTMENT FUND

I, L.P.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF FEBRUARY,

A.D. 2017, AT 5:09 O'CLOCK P.M.



Authentication: 203070744

Date: 08-16-17

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 05:09 PM 02:08:2017 FH.ED 05:09 PM 02:08:2017 SR 20170751632 - File Number 2848185

STATE OF DELAWARE AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, desiring to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership pursuant to the provisions of Section 17-202 of the Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify as follows:

SECOND:	Article 1 of the Certificate of Limited Partnership shall be amended
follows:	
The name o	of the Limited Partnership is Endurance Investment Fund I, L.P.

By: REIF, Inc.

General Partner

Name:

Drew Graham, its President